SAVAGE

Axis 2 FDE

S —

Features:

Redesigned ergonomic stock with enhanced texturing
Pistol grip with ambidextrous palm swells
User-Adjustable AccuTrigger

Enhanced bolt design

Detachable box magazine

The all-new redesigned AXIS 2 offers hunters even better out-of-the-box
performance at the same affordable price. In addition to a new look with
improved ergonomics, the AXIS 2 is loaded with features that deliver tack-
driving accuracy on every shot, including the user-adjustable AccuTrigger,
and thread-in headspacing. Look for the AXIS 2 in OD Green, Gray and
FDE, plus a wide variety of full-size, left-hand and compact models along
with a complete spectrum of popular hunting calibers. The updated bolt
handle with a sleek, ergonomic design delivers on functionality. This bolt



handle will help to enhance user control and comfort during operation,

especially in adverse conditions like rain or cold weather.

North American SKUs

CALIBER | HANDED | Barrel Length Weight MSRP

32048
32049
32050
32051
32052
32053
32054
32055
32056
32057
32058
32082
32083
32084
32085
32086
32087
32088
32089
32090
32091
32092

223 Rem
22-250 Rem
243 Win

6.5 Creedmoor

7/mm-08 Rem
308 Win
350 Legend
400 Legend
25-06 Rem
270 Win
30-06 Sprg
223 Rem
22-250 Rem
243 Win

6.5 Creedmoor

7mm-08 Rem
308 Win
350 Legend
400 Legend
25-06 Rem
270 Win
30-06 Sprg

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 ¢cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 ¢cm)
18" (45.7 cm)
20" (50.8 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
18" (45.7 cm)
20" (50.8 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)

6.6 Ibs (3 kg)
6.6 lbs (3 kg)
6.6 lbs (3 kg)
6.6 lbs (3 kg)
6.6 Ibs (3 kg)
6.6 lbs (3 kg)

6.1 lbs (2.8 kg)
6.4 Ibs (2.9 kg)

6.6 Ibs (3 kg)
6.6 Ibs (3 kg)
6.6 lbs (3 kg)
6.6 Ibs (3 kg)
6.6 Ibs (3 kg)
6.6 Ibs (3 kg)
6.6 lbs (3 kg)
6.6 lbs (3 kg)
6.6 lbs (3 kg)

6.1 Ibs (2.8 kg)
6.4 lbs (2.9 kg)

6.6 lbs (3 kg)
6.6 lbs (3 kg)
6.6 Ibs (3 kg)

$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489



| SKU [ CALIBER | HANDED | Barrel Length Weight MSRP

32112
32113
32114
32115
32116
32117
32118
32134
32135
32136
32137
32138
32139
32140

223 Rem
243 Win
6.5 Creedmoor
7/mm-08 Rem
308 Win
350 Legend
400 Legend
223 Rem
243 Win
6.5 Creedmoor
7mm-08 Rem
308 Win
350 Legend
400 Legend

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

20"
20"
20"
20"
18"
20"
20"
20"
20"
20"
20"
18"
20"

0" (50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(45.7 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(45.7 cm)
(50.8 cm)

6.4 lbs (2.9 kg)
6.4 lbs (2.9 kg)
6.4 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.4 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.4 lbs (2.9 kg)
6 lbs (2.7 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.4 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.4 lbs (2.9 kg)
6.4 lbs (2.9 kg)
6.4 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.4 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6 Ibs (2.7 kg)
6.3 lbs (2.9 kg)

$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489
$489

International SKUs

| SKU | CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length

52048 223 Rem Right 2" (55.9 cm) 6.6 Ibs (3 kg)
52049 22-250 Rem Right 22" (55.9 cm) 6.6 Ibs (3 kg)
52050 243 Win Right 22" (55.9 cm) 6.6 Ibs (3 kg)
52051 6.5 Creedmoor Right 22" (55.9 cm) 6.6 lbs (3 kg)
52052 7mm-08 Rem Right 22" (55.9 cm) 6.6 Ibs (3 kg)
52053 308 Win Right 22" (55.9 cm) 6.6 Ibs (3 kg)
52054 350 Legend Right 18" (45.7 cm) 6.1 Ibs (2.8 kg)
52055 400 Legend Right 20" (50.8 cm) 6.4 lbs (2.9 kg)
52056 25-06 Rem Right 22" (55.9 cm) 6.6 Ibs (3 kg)
52057 270 Win Right 22" (55.9 cm) 6.6 Ibs (3 kg)



| SKU |  CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length Weight

52058
52082
52083
52084
52085
52086
52087
52088
52089
52090
52091
52092
52112
52113
52114
52115
52116
52117
52118
52134
52135
52136
52137
52138
52139
52140

30-06 Sprg
223 Rem
22-250 Rem
243 Win
6.5 Creedmoor
7/mm-08 Rem
308 Win
350 Legend
400 Legend
25-06 Rem
270 Win
30-06 Sprg
223 Rem
243 Win
6.5 Creedmoor
7mm-08 Rem
308 Win
350 Legend
400 Legend
223 Rem
243 Win
6.5 Creedmoor
7mm-08 Rem
308 Win
350 Legend
400 Legend

Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

22"
22"
22"
22"
22"
22"
18"
20"
22"
22"
22"
20"
20"
20"
20"
20"
18"
20"
20"
20"
20"
20"
20"
18"
20"

2" (55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(45.7 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(45.7 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(45.7 cm)
(50.8 cm)

6.6 lbs (3 kg)
6.6 lbs (3 kg)
6.6 lbs (3 kg)
6.6 Ibs (3 kg)
6.6 lbs (3 kg)
6.6 lbs (3 kg)
6.6 lbs (3 kg)
6.1 Ibs (2.8 kg)
6.4 lbs (2.9 kg)
6.6 lbs (3 kg)
6.6 lbs (3 kg)
6.6 lbs (3 kg)
6.4 lbs (2.9 kg)
6.4 lbs (2.9 kg)
6.4 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.4 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.4 lbs (2.9 kg)
6 Ibs (2.7 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.4 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.4 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.4 lbs (2.9 kg)
6.4 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.4 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6 lbs (2.7 kg)
6.3 lbs (2.9 kg)



